High Speed Twist Drill Set
A complete set of 20 drills from size #61 to #80
(0.039” to 0.013”). Made of the finest steel and
hardened to Rc 63. Precision ground sizes for
drilling accurate holes. Choice of different cases for
easy access and
protection.
High Speed Twist Drill Set

Item # Description
51-051-1 Pearl Drilling Machine-110V
51-051-2 Pearl Drilling Machine-220V
51-051-3 Belt for Pearl Drill (Pair)
51-051-4 Set of Pearl Holders
(6, 8, 10, 12, 14 and 16mm)
Pearl Drill Bits
Special profile tungsten vanadium drills for perfect
micro-drilling of pearls. Drill points at both ends.
Sizes range from 0.6 to 1.20 mm.
90-077A-006J 0.6mm
90-077A-007J 0.7mm
90-077A-008J 0.8mm
90-077A-009J 0.9mm
90-077A-0010J 1.00mm
90-077A-0011J 1.1mm
90-077A-0012J 1.2mm
90-077A-0015J 1.5mm
Unit Includes: Machine with chuck and pearl
holders in pairs. 5 MM, 6 MM, 7 MM, 8 MM & 9
MM
Pearl drills must be ordered separately.

making. Each bur is precisely
machined to offer a consistent
and even cut every time.
Busch Tungsten Vanadium Steel
burs are considered the high-
est quality available.
High Speed Twist Drills
Jewelers Twist Drills
Superior quality vanadium steel twist drills ground to
precision tolerances. All with 3⁄32” shanks.
Use bur lube when drilling for cool cutting and lubri-
cation.
Drills & Drilling Machines
• 16 Edgeboro Road East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • (800) 772-4335 • (732) 432-0101 • Fax (732)-432 0202
Item # Description
90-077A-009 Busch Pearl Drills #009 Fig 77A
90-077A-010 Busch Pearl Drills #010 Fig 77A
90-077A-012 Busch Pearl Drills #012 Fig 77A
90-077A-014 Busch Pearl Drills #014 Fig 77A
90-077A-016 Busch Pearl Drills #016 Fig 77A
90-077A-018 Busch Pearl Drills #018 Fig 77A
90-077A-021 Busch Pearl Drills #021 Fig 77A
90-077A-023 Busch Pearl Drills #023 Fig 77A
90-077A-025 Busch Pearl Drills #025 Fig 77A
90-077A-027 Busch Pearl Drills #027 Fig 77A
90-077A-029 Busch Pearl Drills #029 Fig 77A
90-077A-031 Busch Pearl Drills #031 Fig 77A
Item # Description
18-77-005 Jewelers Twist Drill 005 BX/6
18-77-006 Jewelers Twist Drill 006 BX/6
18-77-007 Jewelers Twist Drill 007 BX/6

18-77-021 Jewelers Twist Drill 021 BX/6
18-77-022 Jewelers Twist Drill 022 BX/6
18-77-023 Jewelers Twist Drill 023 BX/6
Jobber Dormer Mascot Description
20-021-30 H.S. Twist Drill 30 BX/10
20-021-31 H.S. Twist Drill 31 BX/10
20-021-32 H.S. Twist Drill 32 BX/10
20-021-33 H.S. Twist Drill 33 BX/10
20-021-35 H.S. Twist Drill 35 BX/10
20-021-36 H.S. Twist Drill 36 BX/10
20-021-40 H.S. Twist Drill 40 BX/10
20-021-45 H.S. Twist Drill 45 BX/10
20-021-46 H.S. Twist Drill 46 BX/10
20-021-47 H.S. Twist Drill 47 BX/10
20-021-48 H.S. Twist Drill 48 BX/10
20-021-50D 20-021D-50 20-021-50 H.S. Twist Drill 50 BX/10
20-021-51D 20-021D-51 20-021-51 H.S. Twist Drill 51 BX/10
20-021-52D 20-021D-52 20-021-52 H.S. Twist Drill 52 BX/10
20-021-53D 20-021D-53 20-021-53 H.S. Twist Drill 53 BX/10
20-021-54D 20-021D-54 20-021-54 H.S. Twist Drill 54 BX/10
20-021-55D 20-021D-55 20-021-55 H.S. Twist Drill 55 BX/10
20-021-56D 20-021D-56 20-021-56 H.S. Twist Drill 56 BX/10
20-021-57D 20-021D-57 20-021-57 H.S. Twist Drill 57 BX/10
20-021-58D 20-021D-58 20-021-58 H.S. Twist Drill 58 BX/10
20-021-59D 20-021D-59 20-021-59 H.S. Twist Drill 59  BX/10
20-021-60D 20-021D-60 20-021-60 H.S. Twist Drill 60  BX/10
20-021-61D 20-021D-61 20-021-61 H.S. Twist Drill 61  BX/10
20-021-62D 20-021D-62 20-021-62 H.S. Twist Drill 62  BX/10
20-021-63D 20-021D-63 20-021-63 H.S. Twist Drill 63  BX/10
20-021-64D 20-021D-64 20-021-64 H.S. Twist Drill 64  BX/10
20-021-65D 20-021D-65 20-021-65 H.S. Twist Drill 65  BX/10
20-021-66D 20-021D-66 20-021-66 H.S. Twist Drill 66  BX/10
20-021-67D 20-021D-67 20-021-67 H.S. Twist Drill 67  BX/10
20-021-68D 20-021D-68 20-021-68 H.S. Twist Drill 68  BX/10
20-021-69D 20-021D-69 20-021-69 H.S. Twist Drill 69  BX/10
20-021-70D 20-021D-70 20-021-70 H.S. Twist Drill 70  BX/10
20-021-71D 20-021D-71 20-021-71 H.S. Twist Drill 71  BX/10
20-021-72D 20-021D-72 20-021-72 H.S. Twist Drill 72  BX/10
20-021-73D 20-021D-73 20-021-73 H.S. Twist Drill 73  BX/10
20-021-74D 20-021D-74 20-021-74 H.S. Twist Drill 74  BX/10
20-021-75D 20-021D-75 20-021-75 H.S. Twist Drill 75  BX/10
20-021-76D 20-021D-76 20-021-76 H.S. Twist Drill 76  BX/10
20-021-77D 20-021D-77 20-021-77 H.S. Twist Drill 77  BX/10
20-021-78D 20-021D-78 20-021-78 H.S. Twist Drill 78  BX/10
20-021-79D 20-021D-79 20-021-79 H.S. Twist Drill 79  BX/10
20-021-80D 20-021D-80 20-021-80 H.S. Twist Drill 80  BX/10
Dormer: High speed bright finish jewelers drills with super sharp cutting edges.
Precision ground to close tolerances. ecommended for use on hard metals.
Jobber: High speed bright finish jewelers drills with
super sharp cutting edges.  Precision ground to close toler-